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Human Rights in the EU INTL 4644 3 Lecture Meridith LaVelle INTL 1/20/2024 2/25/2024 26.5 13.25

Post-Industrial Democracies INTL 4330 3 Lecture Jerome Legge PADP 1/20/2024 2/25/2024 26.5 13.25

European Union INTL 4640 3 Lecture Orsolya Farkas Free Univ of Bolzano 2/26/2024 3/28/2024 29.75 9.5

The Holocaust in Italy INTL 4627 3 Lecture Jerome Legge PADP 2/26/2024 3/28/2024 29.75 9.5

For questions, please contact the Office of Curriculum Systems at csabroad@uga.edu or 706-542-6358.

Semester Study Abroad Program Information

Please provide the following information:

GLOBIS - Verona Spring Study Abroad ProgramStudy Abroad Program Name:

Study Abroad (SABD) Course ID:

Study Abroad (SABD) Course CRN:

Semester Program will be Offered:

Part of Term (Select Part of Term that most closely aligns with program dates )*:

     Click Here for Part of Term Dates ("Classes Begin" and "Classes End")

Program Director/Contact Name:

SABD 1023

TBD

Spring 2024

Spring Semester

Jerome Legge

Travel End Date:

Anticipated Number of Total Students Participating in Program:

706-542-6633

Anticipated Number of UGA Students:

Anticipated Number of Transient Students:

jlegge@uga.edu

1/20/2024

3/27/2024

1/19/2024

3/28/2024

25

25

Program Director/Contact Phone Number:

Program Director/Contact Email Address:

Program Start Date (First meeting with enrolled students ):

Program End Date (Last meeting with enrolled students ):

Travel Start Date:

*Please work with department schedulers and OIE to ensure that all academic courses are scheduled in the same Part of Term as the program SABD course.

0

25

12

0

NA

Please list each course offered through the program on a separate row below:

Anticipated Number of Graduate Students in the Program:

     Total Number of Credit Hours Taken by Each Graduate Student:

Anticipated Number of Undergraduate Students in the Program:

     Total Number of Credit Hours Taken by Each Undergraduate Student:
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Field Lec Field Lec Field Lec Field

19-Jan Fri Depart ATL Rome

20-Jan Sat
Arrive in Rome; Welcome Dinner, Neighborhood 

Tour
Rome 1 1

21-Jan Sun Rome-The Coliesium, the Forum & Palentine Hills Rome 2 2

22-Jan Mon Rome-Tour Vatican, Sistine Chapel, St. Peters Rome 2 2

23-Jan Tues
Rome-Anzio Museum & Battlesite; American 

Military Cemetary
Rome 2 2

24-Jan Wed
Rome-Baroque Tour of Rome to include Partheon, 

Trevi Fountain; works of Bernini
Rome 2 2

25-Jan Thu Depart for Verona; Welcome Dinner Verona

26-Jan Fri Walking Tour of Verona Verona 1 1

27-Jan Sat
Orientation; Italian language lesson-menu 

ordering
Verona 1 1

28-Jan Sun FREE DAY

29-Jan Mon First day of class for Block 1 Verona 1.75 1.75

30-Jan Tues Class Verona 1.75 1.75

31-Jan Wed
Soave Winery Tour w/wine tasting & Group Meal

Verona 2 2

1-Feb Thu Class Verona 1.75 1.75

2-Feb Fri FREE DAY

3-Feb Sat FREE DAY

4-Feb Sun FREE DAY

5-Feb Mon Class; Cooking class Verona 1.75 1.75

6-Feb Tues Class Verona 1.75 1.75

7-Feb Wed Bolzano Day Trip Verona 3 1 3 1

8-Feb Thu Class Verona 1.75 1.75

9-Feb Fri FREE DAY

10-Feb Sat FREE DAY

11-Feb Sun FREE DAY

12-Feb Mon Class Verona 1.75 1.75

13-Feb Tues Class Verona 1.75 1.75

14-Feb Wed Class Verona 1.75 1.75

15-Feb Thu Class Verona 1.75 1.75

16-Feb Fri Class; Visit to Refugee Center Verona 2 1 2 1

17-Feb Sat Agriturismo Verona 3.5 3.5

18-Feb Sun FREE DAY

19-Feb Mon Class Verona 1.75 1.75

20-Feb Tues Class Verona 1.75 1.75

21-Feb Wed Class; Block 1 Final Exams Verona 3.5

22-Feb Thu Class; Block 1 Final Exams Verona 3.5

23-Feb Fri Florence Florence 1 1

24-Feb Sat
Duomo, The Academia, Santa Croce Church, the 

Baptistry, the Uffizi (over 3 days)
Florence 2 2

25-Feb Sun Florence, San Lorenzo Market Florence 2 2

26-Feb Mon First day of class for Block 2 Verona 1.75

27-Feb Tues Class Verona 1.75

28-Feb Wed Class Verona 1.75

29-Feb Thurs Class Verona 1.75

1-Mar Fri FREE DAY

2-Mar Sat FREE DAY

3-Mar Sun FREE DAY

4-Mar Mon Class Verona 1.75

5-Mar Tues Class Verona 1.75

6-Mar Wed
Class; Visit to Verona Synagogue & Jewish 

Community Center
Verona 2 1.75 2

7-Mar Thurs Class Verona 1.75

8-Mar Fri FREE DAY

9-Mar Sat FREE DAY

10-Mar Sun FREE DAY

11-Mar Mon Class Verona 1.75

12-Mar Tues Class Verona 1.75

13-Mar Wed Class Verona 1.75

Day Activity

Lavelle

INTL 4644
Date

Overnight 

Location

INTL 4330 INTL 4640 INTL 4627

GLOBIS - Verona Spring Study Abroad
Spring 2024 Schedule Legge Farkas Legge



14-Mar Thurs Class Verona 1.75

15-Mar Fri Venice Venice 3 3

16-Mar Sat Lake Garda Verona 3 3

17-Mar Sun FREE DAY

18-Mar Mon Class Verona 1.75

19-Mar Tues Class Verona 1.75

20-Mar Wed Class; Block 2 Final Exam Verona 1.75

21-Mar Thurs Class; Block 2 Final Exam Verona 1.75

22-Mar Fri Packing Day Verona 1.75

23-Mar Sat Depart to Munich; Welcome Dinner Munich

24-Mar Sun Munich Bicycle Tour Munich 3 2

25-Mar Mon Dachau Concentration Camp Munich 2 3

26-Mar Tues Day trip to Salzburg; tour of Old Town Munich 3 3

27-Mar Wed BMW Museum Munich 3 3

28-Mar Thurs Depart for ATL

Totals 26.5 26.5 26.5 26.5 19 29.75 19

1/2 Field Experence 13.25 13.25 9.5

Total Contact Hours (1/2 Field+Lec) 39.75 39.75 39.25 39.25



Lec

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

INTL 4627

Legge



1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

29.75

9.5

39.25


